Apellido y Nombre
AZARI ALEJANDRA
BUZZO JOHANNA FLORENCIA
CAMPOS ALICIA NOEMI
CARMONA MARIA FRANCISCA
CEJAS GISELA LUJAN
COCOZZA SILVIAM
DELGADO SUSANA
ESCOBAR MERCADO ANA MARIA
FERNANDEZ SILVIA GRACIELA
GALLARDO PAMELA ISABEL
GARCIA SABRINA LUCRECIA
GUARAGLIA ADRIANA A
LIVASE PALMIRA MARIA DE LOS A.
MURO MYRIAM
NOGUERA GLORIA EDITH
ORTELLADO ROSANA
PAIS MARIA SOLEDAD
PEREIRO SILVINA BEATRIZ
SAVIA OLGA INES
SILVA NELIDA BEATRIZ
SOAVE VANESA ALEJANDRA
SUAREZ FRANCIA ALEJANDRA
TOMAS MARIA VALERIA
VARILLAS LEYVA JOE RENEE
VEGA MARIANA SOLEDAD

Cant.Personas : 25

Planilla recha: 26/12/2017

Documento Encuesta

20031297
36283050
12039268
25091917
30024264
11596136
10126791
92949121
18274393
34107129
34107331
14118506
22738881
20383603
16125803
17427321
28391171
30591616
17096875
4618362

25473518
20712132
24907989
19028134
41466618

A8/1025
G3/0283
C1/0060
C7/1380
C3/0344
C4/0629
D5/0835
E1/0079
F4/0563
C8/1533
G7/1212
G8/1771
L1/0020
P6/1292
N1/0005
02/0231
P6/0995
P7/1996
S8/1591
S3/0460
S$8/1602
$1/0008
T5/0539

Vv8/0750

Domicilio
SALTA
GRAL.PINTOS
CALLE 80-SECC.3-
CALLE 79-SECC.3-
BOLIVAR
BOUCHARDO
CALLE 90-SECC.3-
CALLE 30-SECC.1-
SALTA
CALLE 24-SECC.1-
CALLE 80-SECC.3-
AV.GUEMES
CHACABUCO
CALLE 15-SECC.1-
SUIPACHA
DE LOS INMIGRANTES
P.ZACARIAS
CALLE 22-SECC.1-
MANUEL LOPEZ
CALLE 28-SECC.1-
AV.DE TOMASO
CALLE 80-SECC.4-
PUEYRREDON
25 DE MAYO
AV.MITRE

Nro Fecha Asistencia Cant.

671
1325
570
444
2079
352
0
733
837
0
437
291
1318
239
780
21
85
532
15
1052
1546
349
1002
0
409

21/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

PR PRPPRPPPRPRPRPRRPEPRPPRPPPRPRPRERREEREP

Importe
$ 700
$ 1000
$ 300
$ 1500
$ 4400
$ 920
$ 400
$ 500
$ 700
$ 400
$ 500
$ 600
$ 700
$ 2280
$ 1500
$ 1000
$ 5500
$ 2000
$ 1500
$ 700
$ 600
$ 1000
$ 400
$ 500
$ 5000

Importe Total :$ 34600






